
PLY
Colour
Twist
Tube weight
 
SPECIFICATION:
Material
Construction:3strand, S- twister, Z-twister
MeltingPoint:130° to 140° C 

:High-Density Poly-Ethylene Granules 

Density
Tolerance

:0.93 to 0.97 g/cm3 
:1.5 mm to 4 mm = +/-7% 

Denier
380D
380D
380D
380D
380D
380D
380D
380D

Ply 
18ply 
24ply 
30ply 
39ply 
60ply 
72ply 

108ply 
120ply 

Runnage 
900 
670 
580 
436 
265 
220 
150 
120 

BS(Kgf)
48
64
72
96

150
185
275
330 

: 18ply TO 120 ply 
:Yellow, Blue, Green, Orange, Red, White, Brown, Pink
:Single Twisting
:50 gram to 200 gram 

Colour
Size 
Tube Weight
 

PE/HDPE fishing net twine are made of pure virgin High-Density Poly-Ethylene granules. Excellent tensile 
strengthand flexibility make them widely demanded across the globe Polyethylene is a lightweight and strong
fishingpurpose twine. It is rot proof and unaffected by water, oil, gasoline, and most chemicals. HDPE fishing net
twineiswinded around paper or pvc tubes. 

 
Making Fishing Nets
Agriculture
packaging
Industrial and Outdoor Use 

High Strength
Chemical and UVResistance
Water Resistance
Versatility
Ease of Handling
Low Stretch 
Durability 
Minimum Elongation 

RANGE OF TWINE:

MAJOR USAGE:

CHARACTERISTICS:

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE: 

Cell: +91 9638383155 / Email: info@guruashishplastic.com / Web: www.guruashishplastic.com

Add: Near Kohinoor Way Bridge, National High Way, Dhoraji Road, Upleta-360490 Dist. Rajkot - Gujarat - India. 
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PE/HDPE FISHING NET TWINE 

mailto:info@guruashishplastic.com

