

PE/HDPE FISHING NET TWINE

PE/HDPE fishing net twine are made of pure virgin High-Density Poly-Ethylene granules. Excellent tensile strengthand flexibility make them widely demanded across the globe Polyethylene is a lightweight and strong fishingpurpose twine. It is rot proof and unaffected by water, oil, gasoline, and most chemicals. HDPE fishing net twineiswinded around paper or pvc tubes.

RANGE OF TWINE:

PLY : 18ply TO 120 ply

Colour :Yellow, Blue, Green, Orange, Red, White, Brown, Pink

Twist :Single Twisting

Tube weight :50 gram to 200 gram

SPECIFICATION:

Material :High-Density Poly-Ethylene Granules

Construction:3strand, S- twister, Z-twister

MeltingPoint:130° to 140° C

Density :0.93 to 0.97 g/cm3

Tolerance :1.5 mm to 4 mm = \pm /-7%

Denier	Ply	Runnage	BS(Kgf)
380D	18ply	900	48
380D	24ply	670	64
380D	30ply	580	72
380D	39ply	436	96
380D	60ply	265	150
380D	72ply	220	185
380D	108ply	150	275
380D	120ply	120	330



CHARACTERISTICS:

- High Strength
- Chemical and UVResistance
- Water Resistance
- Versatility
- Ease of Handling
- Low Stretch
- Durability
- Minimum Elongation

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

- Colour
- Size
- Tube Weight

MAJOR USAGE:

- Making Fishing Nets
- Agriculture
- packaging
- Industrial and Outdoor Use